
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1973; Index Type=
Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197307110000
39220

07/11/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHALEY
FURNITURE
CO  ETAL

12 132

197307110000
39200

07/11/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICKERY,
SANDRA

12 132

197306260000
36220

06/26/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODS,
JOHN

12 124

197306280000
37180

06/28/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS,
JERRY W.

12 127

197303090000
13250

03/09/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEW, SCOTT
R.

12 22

197307110000
39170

07/11/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES, G.D.
ETAL

12 132

197307260000
42350

07/26/1973
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINSLETT,
HOWARD, JR.

12 149


