Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1973; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197307110000 39220	07/11/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHALEY FURNITURE CO ETAL	12	132				
197307110000 39200	07/11/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICKERY, SANDRA	12	132				
197306260000 36220	06/26/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODS, JOHN	12	124				
197306280000 37180	06/28/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS, JERRY W.	12	127				
197303090000 13250	03/09/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEW, SCOTT R.	12	22				
197307110000 39170	07/11/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, G.D. ETAL	12	132				
197307260000 42350	07/26/1973 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WINSLETT, HOWARD, JR.	12	149				